PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: SALIDA R-32

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 452,805.62 -$ 5,142.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 447,663.62 $0.00 $ 447,663.62 $5,433,667.47 $ 452,805.62 $ 4,980,861.85
August $ 452,805.62 -$5,142.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 447,663.62 $ 447,663.62 $0.00 $5,433,667.47 $905,611.24 $ 4,528,056.23
September $ 452,805.62 -$ 5,142.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 447,663.62 $ 447,663.62 $0.00 $5,433,667.47 $ 1,358,416.86 $ 4,075,250.61
October $ 452,805.62 -$5,142.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 447,663.62 $ 447,663.62 $0.00 $5,433,667.47 $1,811,222.48 $ 3,622,444.99
November $ 452,805.62 -$ 5,142.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 447,663.62 $ 447,663.62 $0.00 $5,433,667.47 $2,264,028.10 $ 3,169,639.37
December $ 369,820.28 -$5,142.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.30 $ 364,679.58 $ 447,663.62 -$ 82,984.04 $5,267,696.76 $ 2,633,848.38 $ 2,633,848.38
January $ 438,974.73 -$ 5,087.69 $0.00 $0.00 $6,374.27 -$ 3,491.64 $ 436,769.67 $ 364,679.58 $ 72,090.09 $5,267,696.76 $3,072,823.11 $2,194,873.65
February $438,974.73 -$ 5,087.67 $0.00 $0.00 $910.61 $0.00 $434,797.67 $ 436,769.67 -$ 1,972.00 $5,267,696.76 $3,511,797.84 $ 1,755,898.92
March $ 438,974.73 -$ 5,087.67 $0.00 -$ 24,600.28 $910.61 $0.00 $410,197.39 $ 434,797.67 -$ 24,600.28 $5,267,696.76 $ 3,950,772.57 $1,316,924.19
April $441,651.82 -$ 5,087.67 $0.00 $0.00 $910.61 $0.00 $437,474.76 $410,197.39 $27,277.37 $5,275,728.04 $4,392,424.39 $ 883,303.65
May $ 441,651.82 -$ 5,087.67 $0.00 $0.00 $910.61 -$ 188.44 $ 437,286.32 $437,474.76 -$ 188.44 $5,275,728.04 $4,834,076.21 $441,651.83
June $441,644.76 -$ 5,087.67 $0.00 $0.00 $910.54 -$ 1.08 $ 437,466.55 $ 437,286.32 $ 180.23 $5,275,720.97 $ 5,275,720.97 $0.00
TOTALS : $5,275,720.97 -$ 61,378.04 $0.00 -$ 24,600.28 $ 10,927.25 -$ 3,679.86



